TELLABS DATA SHEET
See Tellabs.com for more information about Tellabs Solutions	 1
Overview
With explosive demand for high bandwidth in the access network
and the Local Area Network (LAN), and the trend of fiber
migrating from outside homes and buildings to inside data centers,
telecom closets and down to the desks, Tellabs stands ready to
lead this all-fiber and Passive Optical Network (PON) evolution.

See Tellabs.com for more information about Tellabs Solutions	 5
TELLABS® OPTICAL NETWORK TERMINALS
Ordering Information
n Tellabs 140C Mini ONT, order part number 81.11G-ONT140C-R6
n
n
n
DATA SHEET
1706vA© 2017 Tellabs Access, LLC. All rights reserved.
+1 800 690 2324
+1 972 588 7000
18583 North Dallas Parkway
Suite 200
Dallas, TX 75287
U.S.A.
Tellabs 140W Mini ONT, order part number 81.11G-ONT140W-R6
Tellabs 142R ONT, order part number 81.11GONT142R-R6
Tellabs 729GP ONT, order part number 81.16G-729GP0PB-R6